Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order
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:09.24
:09.55
:09.98
:110.12
:110.46
:10.69
112.38
113.46
1411
114.31
114.35
:115.29
:15.56
116.31
116.34
:116.61
:117.08
117.52
118.21
21.15
:21.31
:23.06
:23.20
:123.36

WA Pts

498
491
482
479
472
468
436
417
406
403
402
387
383
372
371
367
361
355
345
309
307
288
287
285

Round

Date

15/11/14
26/10/13
14/11/15
22/03/14
26/10/13
13/12/15
11/10/14
10/10/15
13/11/11
13/01/13
06/04/13
29/10/11
05/02/12
18/05/13
21/01/12
22/01/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
22/01/11
20/02/10
12/03/10
07/02/10
07/02/10
24/01/10

Meet

COAST Grand Prix

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet
Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

East District Age Group Champioships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

East District Age Group Championship
East District Age Group Championship
Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011
Carnegie Graded 2010

East District Age Group

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Stirling Junior Open Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Stirling
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Bathgate
Stirling
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Stirling
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:10.69 468 H 13/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
1:09.98 482 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:13.46 417 F 10/10/15  WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:09.24 498 H 15/11/14  COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
1:12.38 436 F 11/10/14 Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:10.12 479 F 22/03/14  Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:09.55 491 F 26/10/13  Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:10.46 472 H 26/10/13  Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:16.31 372 18/05/13 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2
1:14.35 402 06/04/13  Midlothian SC Sprint Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:14.31 403 H 13/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:15.56 383 05/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Warrender Ba 1
1:16.34 371 21/0112 2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:14.11 406 13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Warrender Ba 2
1:15.29 387 29/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:17.52 355 06/02/11 East District Age Group Championship Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:17.08 361 06/02/11 East District Age Group Championship Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:18.21 345 22/01/11 Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011 Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:16.61 367 22/01/11 Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011 Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:21.31 307 H 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:21.15 309 F 20/02/10 Carnegie Graded 2010 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:23.06 288 F 07/02/10 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:23.20 287 H 07/02/10 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:23.36 285 24/01/10  Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Warrender Ba 2
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